
FJO  26.10.2019  Turku   B18-73
Competitors: 10

1

1. MATTSSON Pelle, SWE/Stockholms JK (1.dan)

9. KOTISALO Nooa, FIN/Mikkelin Judo (3.kyu)10 - 00

2

5. MATTSSON Leonard, FIN/Ålands Judoklubb (2.kyu)

3
11. HÄKKINEN Joonas, FIN/Porin JS Fudoshin (3.kyu)

4

7. VEDZIZHEV Ismail, FIN/Chikara, H:ki (2.kyu)

5

2. WESTERMARK Pyry, FIN/Turun Judoseura (3.kyu)

6

6. RÖNTY Sami, FIN/Kajaanin JK (2.kyu)

14. MÄNTYLÄ Albin, SWE/Uppsala JK (1.kyu)00 - 10

7

4. KÜNNAPUU Paul Martin, FIN/Judo-Kan, Espoo (1.kyu)

8
16. GUSTAFSSON Hugo, SWE/Landvetter JK (1.kyu)
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01 - 00s2
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RÖNTY

GUSTAFSSON

10 - 00
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KOTISALO

KÜNNAPUU
00 - 10

22
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RÖNTY

VEDZIZHEV
00 - 01s1
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10s1 - 00s1
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MATTSSON Pelle, SWE/Stockholms JK

MÄNTYLÄ Albin, SWE/Uppsala JK

KÜNNAPUU Paul Martin, FIN/Judo-Kan, Espoo

VEDZIZHEV Ismail, FIN/Chikara, H:ki

KOTISALO Nooa, FIN/Mikkelin Judo

RÖNTY Sami, FIN/Kajaanin JK

HÄKKINEN Joonas, FIN/Porin JS Fudoshin

GUSTAFSSON Hugo, SWE/Landvetter JK


